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Turnverband

Bern Oberaargau-Emmental

Mannschaft

Kleindietwil
Melchnau
Wiedlisbach
Grasswil
Ursenbach

Mannschaft

Roggwil
Lotzwil
Utzenstorf
Ersigen
Aarwangen

Mannschaft

Fraubrunnen
Ersigen
Oberburg
Wiedlisbach

Mannschaft

Langnau
Langenthal
Melchnau
Utzenstorf
Attiswil
Wangen

Volleyball Manner

Rangliste

Hallenmeisterschaft 2022 - 2023

Kategorie -A-

Spiele Satze Punkte

8 16 28
8 16 16
8 16 16
8 16 12
8 16 8

Kateqgorie -B-

Spiele Satze Punkte

8 16 24
8 16 22
8 16 18
8 16 12
8 16 4

Kategorie -Senioren-

Spiele Satze Punkte

12 24 48
12 24 24
12 24 16
12 24 8

Kategorie -Veteranen-

Spiele Satze Punkte

10 20 32
10 20 28
10 20 26
10 20 24
10 20 6
10 20 4

Fehlerpunkte

+

398
338
343
333
302

- Differenz

Fehlerpunkte

+

366
375
386
319
261

Fehlerpunkte

+

600
515
430
398

Fehlerpunkte

+

482
464
466
447
354
323

271 127
335 3
369 -26
361 -28
378 -76
- Differenz

309 57
332 43
310 76
365 -46
391 -130
- Differenz

324 276
497 18
501 -71
571 -173
- Differenz

371 111
381 83
383 83
424 23
488 -134
489 -166



